

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 281 OF 2007

GOVT. OF NCT & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. SULABH INTERNATIONAL

Respondent(s)

Date: 18/09/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Ms. Mahira,Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.R. Setia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Learned counsel Ms. Mahira appearing for Mr. D.S. Mahra, Advocate states that they do not want to file additional documents.

Office has to take appropriate steps as per rule.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar