

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No.281/2007

GOVT. OF NCT & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S. SULABH INTERNATIONAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 06-12-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. SUBHASH REDDY

For Appellant(s) Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.S. Ray, Adv.
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Kirti Dua, Adv.
Mr. Hemant Arya, Adv.
Mr. Chekitan Vikram, Adv.
Mr. Shekhar P., Adv.
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Brajesh Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter after the decision in Civil Appeal No.897 of
2002 and connected matters.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR